All specifications are subject to change without prior notification66
Grid:
‡ 7,0 mm
‡ 276 Mil
FAKRA Contacting
HFS-810 / HFS-840
FAKRA Plugs/Jacks see pages 41 - 44
Example: FAKRA Plug

2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
SeriesOrdering Example:
Further Information see page „Accessories“.
Test Probe for Frequency Range up to 2 GHz:
Test Probe for Frequency Range up to 4 GHz:
MCX-Connector with RF-Coaxial Cable RG 316 / U
pre-wired, length 0,7 m (Special lengths on request):
Receptacle:
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
Typical Return Loss HFS-840 303 150 A 5342 F
Frequency [GHz]
s1
1
 [
d
B
]
-0.50
-0.45
-0.40
-0.35
-0.30
-0.25
-0.20
-0.15
-0.10
-0.05
0.00
s2
1
 [
d
B
]
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0
Frequency [GHz]
Typical Insertion Loss HFS-840 303 150 A 5342 F
67All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Grid:
‡ 6,5 mm
‡ 266 Mil
FAKRA Contacting
HFS-810 / HFS-840
Example: FAKRA Plug
H F S 8 1 0 3  0 3 1 5 0 A 9 3 4 2 F S 1
H F S 8 4 0 1 5 0 A 9 3 4 2 F S 1
SE–810 V-U (Grid >5,08 mm)
K S - 8 1 0
SE–810 V (Grid 5,08 mm)
3  0 3
Note:
For Plug Housings with smaller inside diameter, the outer